DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

HEADQUARTERZ LIMITED

HEADROOM CONSULTING LTD

HEADS OF THE VALLEY SECURITY
SERVICES LIMITED

HEADTURNERS HAIR SALON LIMITED

HEAD 2 PILLOW LIMITED

HEADWAY BRISTOL BRAIN INJURY
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

HEADWAY CAMBRIDGESHIRE

HEADWAY CAMBRIDGESHIRE

HEADWAY CAMBRIDGESHIRE

HEADWAY CAMBRIDGESHIRE

HEADWAY DEVELOPMENT (LONDON)

HEADWAY EAST LONDON

HEADWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

HEADWAY STORAGE SYSTEMS LTD.

HEADWAY STORAGE SYSTEMS LTD.

HEALEY BUILDING & MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

HEALEY FOX LTD

HEALEY FOX LTD

HEALEY FOX LTD

HEALEY HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS LTD.

HEALEY'S PHARMACY LIMITED

HEALING THE WOUNDS LIMITED

HEALING TOUCHES LIMITED

HEALING TOUCHES LIMITED

HEALLUX EUROPE LTD

HEALLUX EUROPE LTD

HEALTH ACTION

HEALTH ALERT 24 LIMITED

HEALTH ALERT 24 LIMITED

HEALTH AND HAPPINESS FOR ALL

THE HEALTH & WELLBEING AT WORK CO
LIMITED

HEALTH AROMA LIMITED

HEALTH AT ONES LTD

HEALTH BUSINESS INSIGHTS LTD

HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS PLC

HEALTHCARE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE BUSINESS INSIGHT LTD

HEALTHCARE CONSULTANCY SERVICES
(LONDON) LIMITED

HEALTHCARE EDUCATION BUSINESS
SERVICES LIMITED

HEALTHCARE EDUCATION BUSINESS
SERVICES LIMITED

HEALTHCARE EDUCATION BUSINESS
SERVICES LIMITED

HEALTHCARE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ASSOCIATION

HEALTHCARE IMPROVEMENT PARTNERSHIP

(CONT'D)

LIMITED

07451451
07336982
04838159

07316667
06841760
02659120

03364699
03364699
03364699
03364699
03935888
03998925
01852867
02594583
02594583
07576151

06893277
06893277
06893277
03343917
04728204
07094321
07941005
07941005
08019183
08019183
04730352
08022860
08022860
07797599
06855733

05752016
07568095
07466570
04139245
06764071

07424661
07310714

07437841

07437841

07437841

05787972

04969456
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10/04/2012
05/04/2012
06/04/2012

10/04/2012
04/04/2012
05/04/2012

04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
10/04/2012
10/04/2012
10/04/2012
05/04/2012
05/04/2012
05/04/2012

05/04/2012
05/04/2012
05/04/2012
04/04/2012
10/04/2012
04/04/2012
09/04/2012
09/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
10/04/2012
10/04/2012
10/04/2012
10/04/2012
04/04/2012

05/04/2012
04/04/2012
09/04/2012
05/04/2012
05/04/2012

04/04/2012
05/04/2012

04/04/2012
05/04/2012
05/04/2012
04/04/2012

04/04/2012

HEADPHONIX LIMITED

HEALTHCARE RESEARCH

HEALTHCARE 21 (UK)
HEALTH CHICK LTD
HEALTH CIRCLE LIMITED

HEALTH CIRCLE LIMITED

HEALTH EQUALITY AND RIGHTS
ORGANISATION

HEALTH FINANCE & FUNDS LIMITED

HEALTH FIRST SERVICES LTD

HEALTH FIRST SERVICES LTD
HEALTHFOOTPRINT. LIMITED
HEALTHIER GENERATIONS LIMITED

HEALTHIFOODS LIMITED

HEALTHILIFE (HOLDINGS)
HEALTH INNOVATIONS (UK)
HEALTH INSURANCE LIMITED

HEALTH ISSUES LTD.

HEALTH LIFE AND SAFETY LIMITED
HEALTH LIFE AND SAFETY LIMITED

THE HEALTH LOTTERY LIMITED

HEALTH LOTTERY ELM LIMITED

HEALTH LOTTERY FINANCIAL LIMITED

HEALTH LOTTERY TRUSTEE COMPANY
LIMITED

HEALTH NUDGE LIMITED

HEALTH ON THE WEB LIMITED

HEALTH PERSONNEL LIMITED

THE HEALTH POD LTD

HEALTH PRACTITIONERS LTD

HEALTHRESTORE LTD

HEALTHRIGHT LIMITED

HEALTHSPACES LIMITED

HEALTHSTOP HEALTHCARE LIMITED

HEALTHSYSTEMS GROUP LIMITED

HEALTHSYSTEMS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HEALTHSYSTEMS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
HEALTHSYSTEMS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

HEALTHSYSTEMS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

HEALTH SYSTEMS POLICY AND PRACTICE
LIMITED

HEALTHTEST LIMITED

HEALTHTEST LIMITED

HEALTHTRAIN LIMITED
HEALTH-2-HEALTH LIMITED
HEALTH-2-HEALTH LIMITED

HEALTHWATCH SUNDERLAND LTD

THE HEALTHWELL BEAUTY SALON LIMITED

HEALTHWISE DIRECT LIMITED

HEALTHY AND WEALTHY LIVING LTD
HEALTHY BUILDINGS INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

HEALTHY BY DESIGN LTD

(UK) LIMITED
LIMITED

LIMITED
LIMITED

07170871
07193522
05020682
07574612
04642658
04642658
02702133

05061793
06803249
06803249
06537690
07584076
02049495
02035856
06200615
06326269
04405117
06827924
06827924
07111216
07127308
07127207
07762530

07185310
06129609
05333392
06844312
06635293
06809520
05075611
07318130
04721226
03854729
01938465
01938465
01938465
01938465
07588210

05567310
05567310
06205220
04804208
04804208
07883198
05215521
05776687
07317990
02203384

06060501

(D1)
(D2)
(C2)
(D2)
(F2)
(E1)
(C2)

(D2)
(C2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C3)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)

(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)

(C2)
(C2)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)

(E1)

04/04/2012
10/04/2012
05/04/2012
04/04/2012
05/04/2012
05/04/2012
04/04/2012

10/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
05/04/2012
10/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
05/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
05/04/2012
05/04/2012
10/04/2012
10/04/2012
10/04/2012
10/04/2012

05/04/2012
05/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
05/04/2012
09/04/2012
10/04/2012
10/04/2012
10/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012

04/04/2012
04/04/2012
07/04/2012
04/04/2012
04/04/2012
10/04/2012
04/04/2012
10/04/2012
05/04/2012
10/04/2012

05/04/2012



