DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) HEADOUARTERZ LIMITED	07451451	(121)	10/01/2012	HEADPHONIX LIMITED	07170871	(D1)	04/04/2012
HEADQUARTERZ LIMITED HEADROOM CONSULTING LTD	07336982	` '	05/04/2012	HEADPHONIX LIMITED HEALTHCARE RESEARCH (UK) LIMITED	07193522	()	10/04/2012
HEADS OF THE VALLEY SECURITY	04838159	. ,	06/04/2012	HEALTHCARE 21 (UK) LIMITED	05020682	• •	05/04/2012
SERVICES LIMITED	04030139	(CZ)	00/04/2012	HEALTH CHICK LTD	07574612	• •	04/04/2012
HEADTURNERS HAIR SALON LIMITED	07316667	(D1)	10/04/2012	HEALTH CIRCLE LIMITED	04642658	• •	05/04/2012
HEAD 2 PILLOW LIMITED	06841760	. ,	04/04/2012	HEALTH CIRCLE LIMITED	04642658	• •	05/04/2012
HEADWAY BRISTOL BRAIN INJURY	02659120	• •	05/04/2012	HEALTH EQUALITY AND RIGHTS	02702133	. ,	04/04/2012
ASSOCIATION LIMITED	02039120	(CZ)	03/04/2012	ORGANISATION	02702133	(CZ)	04/04/2012
HEADWAY CAMBRIDGESHIRE	03364699	(C2)	04/04/2012	HEALTH FINANCE & FUNDS LIMITED	05061793	(D2)	10/04/2012
HEADWAY CAMBRIDGESHIRE	03364699	(- /	04/04/2012	HEALTH FIRST SERVICES LTD	06803249	()	04/04/2012
HEADWAY CAMBRIDGESHIRE	03364699	. ,	04/04/2012	HEALTH FIRST SERVICES LTD	06803249	. ,	04/04/2012
HEADWAY CAMBRIDGESHIRE	03364699	(- /	04/04/2012	HEALTHFOOTPRINT. LIMITED	06537690	()	05/04/2012
HEADWAY DEVELOPMENT (LONDON) LIMITEI		. ,	10/04/2012	HEALTHIER GENERATIONS LIMITED	07584076	. ,	10/04/2012
HEADWAY EAST LONDON	03998925	` '	10/04/2012	HEALTHIFOODS LIMITED	02049495	()	04/04/2012
HEADWAY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED		. ,	10/04/2012	HEALTHILIFE (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	02035856	• •	04/04/2012
HEADWAY STORAGE SYSTEMS LTD.	02594583	· · ·	05/04/2012	HEALTH INNOVATIONS (UK) LIMITED	06200615	()	05/04/2012
HEADWAY STORAGE SYSTEMS LTD.	02594583	. ,	05/04/2012	HEALTH INSURANCE LIMITED	06326269	• •	04/04/2012
HEALEY BUILDING & MAINTENANCE	07576151	. ,	05/04/2012	HEALTH ISSUES LTD.	04405117	• •	04/04/2012
LIMITED	0/0/0101	(02)	00/01/2012	HEALTH LIFE AND SAFETY LIMITED	06827924	. ,	05/04/2012
HEALEY FOX LTD	06893277	(B4)	05/04/2012	HEALTH LIFE AND SAFETY LIMITED	06827924	· · /	05/04/2012
HEALEY FOX LTD	06893277	. ,	05/04/2012	THE HEALTH LOTTERY LIMITED	07111216	. ,	10/04/2012
HEALEY FOX LTD	06893277	· · /	05/04/2012	HEALTH LOTTERY ELM LIMITED	07127308	• •	10/04/2012
HEALEY HOUSE DEVELOPMENTS LTD.	03343917	. ,	04/04/2012	HEALTH LOTTERY FINANCIAL LIMITED	07127207	• •	10/04/2012
HEALEY'S PHARMACY LIMITED	04728204	· · /	10/04/2012	HEALTH LOTTERY TRUSTEE COMPANY	07762530	• •	10/04/2012
HEALING THE WOUNDS LIMITED	07094321	. ,	04/04/2012	LIMITED	07702000	(02)	10/01/2012
HEALING TOUCHES LIMITED	07941005	· · /	09/04/2012	HEALTH NUDGE LIMITED	07185310	(D2)	05/04/2012
HEALING TOUCHES LIMITED	07941005	. ,	09/04/2012	HEALTH ON THE WEB LIMITED	06129609	• •	05/04/2012
HEALLUX EUROPE LTD	08019183	(/	04/04/2012	HEALTH PERSONNEL LIMITED	05333392	()	04/04/2012
HEALLUX EUROPE LTD	08019183	. ,	04/04/2012	THE HEALTH POD LTD	06844312	• •	04/04/2012
HEALTH ACTION	04730352	· · /	10/04/2012	HEALTH PRACTITIONERS LTD	06635293		05/04/2012
HEALTH ALERT 24 LIMITED	08022860	` '	10/04/2012	HEALTHRESTORE LTD	06809520	()	09/04/2012
HEALTH ALERT 24 LIMITED	08022860	, ,	10/04/2012	HEALTHRIGHT LIMITED	05075611	, ,	10/04/2012
HEALTH AND HAPPINESS FOR ALL	07797599	. ,	10/04/2012	HEALTHSPACES LIMITED	07318130	• •	10/04/2012
THE HEALTH & WELLBEING AT WORK CO	06855733	(D2)	04/04/2012	HEALTHSTOP HEALTHCARE LIMITED	04721226	(D2)	10/04/2012
LIMITED		. ,		HEALTHSYSTEMS GROUP LIMITED	03854729	(C2)	04/04/2012
HEALTH AROMA LIMITED	05752016	(D2)	05/04/2012	HEALTHSYSTEMS CONSULTANTS LIMITED	01938465		04/04/2012
HEALTH AT ONES LTD	07568095	, ,	04/04/2012	HEALTHSYSTEMS CONSULTANTS LIMITED	01938465	• •	04/04/2012
HEALTH BUSINESS INSIGHTS LTD	07466570	(D1)	09/04/2012	HEALTHSYSTEMS CONSULTANTS LIMITED	01938465	(C2)	04/04/2012
HEALTHCARE HOLDINGS PLC	04139245	(C3)	05/04/2012	HEALTHSYSTEMS CONSULTANTS LIMITED	01938465	(C2)	04/04/2012
HEALTHCARE BRANDS INTERNATIONAL	06764071	(D2)	05/04/2012	HEALTH SYSTEMS POLICY AND PRACTICE	07588210	(D2)	04/04/2012
LIMITED				LIMITED			
HEALTHCARE BUSINESS INSIGHT LTD	07424661	(C3)	04/04/2012	HEALTHTEST LIMITED	05567310	(C2)	04/04/2012
HEALTHCARE CONSULTANCY SERVICES	07310714	(E1)	05/04/2012	HEALTHTEST LIMITED	05567310	(C2)	04/04/2012
(LONDON) LIMITED				HEALTHTRAIN LIMITED	06205220	(D2)	07/04/2012
HEALTHCARE EDUCATION BUSINESS	07437841	(D1)	04/04/2012	HEALTH-2-HEALTH LIMITED	04804208	(C2)	04/04/2012
SERVICES LIMITED				HEALTH-2-HEALTH LIMITED	04804208	(C2)	04/04/2012
HEALTHCARE EDUCATION BUSINESS	07437841	(C2)	05/04/2012	HEALTHWATCH SUNDERLAND LTD	07883198	(C2)	10/04/2012
SERVICES LIMITED				THE HEALTHWELL BEAUTY SALON LIMITED	05215521	(D1)	04/04/2012
HEALTHCARE EDUCATION BUSINESS	07437841	(C2)	05/04/2012	HEALTHWISE DIRECT LIMITED	05776687	(D2)	10/04/2012
SERVICES LIMITED				HEALTHY AND WEALTHY LIVING LTD	07317990	(D1)	05/04/2012
HEALTHCARE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	05787972	(C2)	04/04/2012	HEALTHY BUILDINGS INTERNATIONAL	02203384	(D1)	10/04/2012
ASSOCIATION				LIMITED			
HEALTHCARE IMPROVEMENT PARTNERSHIP	04969456	(C3)	04/04/2012	HEALTHY BY DESIGN LTD	06060501	(E1)	05/04/2012